1Fiber displacement sensor
ZW-CE1@, ZW-S@@
Fiber displacement sensor
The benefits of OMRON’s white light confocal
principle
• Small size and ultra-lightweight fiber displacement
sensor
• Stable measurements for any material with same

Note: Controller with binary outputs are also available (ZW-CE10T/CE15T).
Cables
Ordering information
Symbol Measuring range Spot diameter Static resolution Model
A 7 ±0.3 mm 18 m dia. 0.01 m*1/0.25 m
*1 The high resolution types are subject to the export control restrictions.
ZW-S07
20 ±1 mm 40 m dia. 0.02 m*1/0.25 m ZW-S20
30 ±3 mm 60 m dia. 0.06 m*1/0.25 m ZW-S30
40 ±6 mm 80 m dia. 0.08 m*1/0.25 m ZW-S40
Symbol Power supply voltage Output type Model Appearance
B 24 VDC NPN ZW-CE10*1
*1 The high resolution types are subject to the export control restrictions.
ZW-CE10T
PNP ZW-CE15*1
ZW-CE15T
Symbol Item Cable length Model Appearance
C Sensor head to Controller
Extension fiber cable (flexible cable)
(fiber adapter ZW-XFC provided)
2 m ZW-XF02R
5 m ZW-XF05R
10 m ZW-XF10R
20 m ZW-XF20R
30 m ZW-XF30R
Fiber adapter
(between sensor head pre-wired cable and extension fiber cable)
– ZW-XFC
Parallel cable for ZW-CE1@T 32-pole*1